
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

P-38 

Day Friday 

The Senator began his day at (place). Date 
September 11 , 195 9 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

21 

Time 

9:30a 
10:00a 
10:50a 
10:55a 
11:00a 
11:15a 
11:40a 
12:20p 
12:55p 
1:10p 

5:00p 
5:15p 
5:20p 
5:25p 
5:30p 
5:50p 
5:51p 
6:30p 
7:45p 
9:00p 

10:15p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 

t 

f 

f 

LD 

f 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Arrived at P-38
 Senator Johnson opened the Senate
Sen Eastlan d 
Bobby Baker
Sen Russell
 Gerry Siegel
Sen Kerr
Mrs. Henry Keller, Kilgore, off Senate floor
Secretary Dillon
To Skeeter's for lunch with: Senators Pastore, Sparkman, Moss, Muskie, Williams

 (N. J.), Yarborough, Young (Ohio), Johnston, Jordan, Robertson, Sparkman, Stennis
Moss, Muskie, Neuberger, also Bobby Baker, Skeeter Johnston (Sen Johnson was

Host)*
 Dean Acheson and Justice Frankfurter
T.B. Smith, Harlingen (in reception room for handshake)
 Howard McMahon, Abilene
Sen Eastland
Sen Monroney
Sen Humphrey
The Speaker
To Speaker's office with Dean Acheson and Justice Frankfurter
Sen Russell, Mrs. Johnson and Lynda
 Dinner in Senate Restaurant with Mrs. Johnson, Lynda , Lucy, Beth Jenkins, Ruth

Schumm; (also picked up check for Sen Russell at adjoining table and Ellender who
joined Sen Johnson later for hamburger) $6.00

 To 30th Place

Expenditure 
Code 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile C P - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane R R - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

* no expense personally to Senator Johnso n 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 

* If CP give flight number 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity , 

Mode of 
Travel* 

if SP give owner 
etc. 

Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 


