Day Friday

September 11, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t				
				Activity (include visited by)*		
1	9:30a			Arrived at P-38		
2	10:00a			Senator Johnson opened the Senate		
3	10:50a	,		Sen Eastland		
4	10:55a			Bobby Baker		
5	11:00a			Sen Russell		
6	11:15a	Ĭ		Gerry Siegel		
7	11:40a	t i		Sen Kerr		
8	12:20p			Mrs. Henry Keller, Kilggre, off Senate Floor		
9	12:55p	1		Secretary Dillon		
10	1:10p			To Skeeter's for lunch with: Senators Pastore, Sparkman, Moss, Muskie, Williams		
				(N.J.), Yarborough, Young (Ohio), Johnston, Jordan, Robertson, Sparkman, Stennis Moss, Muskie, Neuberger, also Bobby Baker, Skeeter Johnston (Sen Johnson was Host) *		
11	5:00p			Dean Acheson and Justice Frankfurter		
12	5:15p			T B Smith, Harlingen (in reception room for handshake)		
13	5:20p		f	Howard McMahon, Abilene		
14	5:25p	f		Sen Eastland		
15	5:30p			Sen Monroney		
16	5:50p			Sen Humphrey		
17	5:51p	f		The Speaker		
18	6:30p			To Speaker's office with Dean Acheson and Justice Frankfurter		
19	7:45p			Sen Russell, Mrs. Johnson and Lynda		
20	9:00p			Dinner in Senate Restaurant with Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, Lucy, Beth Jenkins, Ruth Schumm; (also picked up check for Sen Russell at adjoining table and Ellender who joined Sen Johnson later for hamburger) \$6.00	R	
21	10:15p			To 30th Place	10	

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

* no expense personally to Senator Johnson

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
	·						
		i					
	:						

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.